
Hallenspielplan  Weidenbornhalle  ( 16185 )
Balthasar Neumann Straße 1A
65189   Wiesbaden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.02.2026 11:00

12:15

13:30

15:00

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJC-BKL

HSG Dotzhei...erstein II

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

HSG Dotzhei...erstein II

HSG Dotzhei...erstein II

HSG VfR/Ein...esbaden II

HSG Brecken...u/Massenh.

TG Eltville II

TG Eltville II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


